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03HU-001 Amy Allen PFD-HU 2-Var Open 0 0 - - - - - - -
03HU-002 Rita Bulkoski PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 6 0 0 2 - 1 - - 3
03HU-003 Ashley Clausen PFD-HU 2-Var Open 1 - - 1 - - - - -
03HU-004 Ashley Costic PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 0 - - - - - - - -
03HM-005 Gabrielle Deucher PFD-HM 6-Fut Nov Y 18 5 1 0 0 5 - 2 5
03HU-006 Ashley Fletcher PFD-HU 3-Var Int 0 - - - - 0 - - -
03HU-008 Ashley Harris PFD-HU 3-Var Int 0 - - - - - - - -
03HM-009 Ilyanna Keller PFD-HM N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HU-010 Amy Kilarski PFD-HU N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HU-011 Megan Korpics PFD-HU N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HU-024 Samantha Lance PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 0 - - - - - - - -
03HM-012 Savannah Lorince PFD-HM 5-Fut Int Y 17 3 3 4 7 0 - - -
03HU-013 Haley Madel PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 12 - 1 0 - 1 7 0 3
03HM-014 Danielle Margalit PFD-HM N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HU-015 Brigid McCune PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 3 - - - 3 - - - -
03HU-016 Caitlin Selby PFD-HU N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HU-017 Rebecca Sinchok PFD-HU 4-JV Nov 13 - - - - 2 4 - 7
03HM-018 Jennifer Smale PFD-HM N/A 0 - - - - - - - -
03HM-019 Stephanie Treubig PFD-HM 5-Fut Int 1 0 1 0 - - - - -
03HM-020 Erika Turner PFD-HM 6-Fut Nov 0 - - 0 0 - - 0 -
03HM-021 Emma Vargo PFD-HM 6-Fut Nov Y 15 4 4 - - 7 - - -
03HA-022 Rose Windsor PFD-HA 1-Alumni 4 - 4 - 0 - - - -
03HU-023 Erin Zuercher PFD-HU 3-Var Int Y 15 5 - - - 5 3 2 -



Individual Hunt Seat Flat Points
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03HU-001 Amy Allen PFD-HU 8-Var Open 3 0 - - - 3 - - -
03HU-002 Rita Bulkoski PFD-HU 10-JV Nov 12 - 3 3 - 1 - - 5
03HU-003 Ashley Clausen PFD-HU 8-Var Open 0 - - 0 - - - - -
03HU-004 Ashley Costic PFD-HU 10-JV Nov 1 0 0 - - 0 1 - -
03HM-005 Gabrielle Deucher PFD-HM 13-Fut Nov Y 22 5 7 0 2 3 - 5 -
03HU-006 Ashley Fletcher PFD-HU 9-Var Int 5 - - - - 5 - - -
03HU-008 Ashley Harris PFD-HU 9-Var Int 2 2 - - - - - - -
03HM-009 Ilyanna Keller PFD-HM 14-Fut Beg 0 - - - - - - - 0
03HU-010 Amy Kilarski PFD-HU 11-JV Beg 7 - 1 5 - - - - 1
03HU-011 Megan Korpics PFD-HU 11-JV Beg 13 - 4 4 - 3 - - 2
03HU-024 Samantha Lance PFD-HU 10-JV Nov 10 - - - - - 5 2 3
03HM-012 Savannah Lorince PFD-HM 12-Fut Int 3 0 0 1 1 0 - - 1
03HU-013 Haley Madel PFD-HU 10-JV Nov Y 19 5 5 4 5 - - 0 -
03HM-014 Danielle Margalit PFD-HM 14-Fut Beg Y 23 4 4 0 0 5 5 5 -
03HU-015 Brigid McCune PFD-HU 10-JV Nov 5 0 0 - - - - - 5
03HU-016 Caitlin Selby PFD-HU 11-JV Beg 5 0 0 - - 4 1 - -
03HU-017 Rebecca Sinchok PFD-HU 10-JV Nov 11 - - - - 7 2 - 2
03HM-018 Jennifer Smale PFD-HM 14-Fut Beg 10 0 2 0 0 5 1 - 2
03HM-019 Stephanie Treubig PFD-HM 12-Fut Int 2 0 0 2 - 0 - - -
03HM-020 Erika Turner PFD-HM 13-Fut Nov Y 22 7 - - 5 - 3 7 -
03HM-021 Emma Vargo PFD-HM 13-Fut Nov 12 - 4 5 - - - - 3
03HA-022 Rose Windsor PFD-HA 7-Alumni 13 7 2 - 3 - 1 - -
03HU-023 Erin Zuercher PFD-HU 9-Var Int 10 2 - - 3 0 1 1 3


